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NAME

Ambarish Soman asoman@redhat.com XL
Ben Coddington bcodding@redhat.com M
Bill Baker bill.baker@oracle.com XXL
Daniel Gryniewicz dang@redhat.com XL
Dave Wysochanski dwysocha@redhat.com M
Chuck Lever Chuck.lever@oracle.com XXL
Kaleb Keithley kkeithle@redhat.com L
Karen Deitke karen.deitke@oracle.com M
Jeff Layton jlayton@redhat.com L
Jeff Smith jeff.a.smith@oracle.com XL
Jiffin Thottan jthottan@redhat.com L
Lucas Patrice patrice.lucas@cea.fr M
Ramakrishnan Periyasamy rperiyas@redhat.com M
Scott Mayhew smayhew@redhat.com L
Steve Dickson steved@redhat.com XL
Tigran Mkrtchyan tigran.mkrtchyan@desy.de L
Tom Haynes loghyr@primarydata.com M
Trond Myklebust trondmy@primarydata.com XL
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